
Mortar Board National College Senior Honor Society
Akraia Chapter, University of Vermont
Scholars…Chosen for Leadership…United to Serve

 APPLICATION INFORMATION SHEET 
 
Please  type  answers  on  a  separate  sheet,  properly  numbered,  observing  brevity. 
Application  Information  Sheet  and  recommendation  letters  should  be  delivered  to 
Mortar  Board,  Department  of  Student  Life,  Davis Center,  Room 310,  University of 
Vermont, Burlington, VT 05405 no later than 4 pm on Friday, February 6, 2009.  
  
Make sure the person writing your letter of recommendation understands the due date. 
 
Important: Please sign the following statement and return this sheet with your reply, or 
type the following statement at the end of your reply and sign it. 
 
I  hereby grant  my permission  for  Mortar  Board to  obtain  my  overall  GPA and,  if 
necessary, my academic record. 
 
SIGNATURE_______________________________________   DATE_____________ 
 
1.   Full name 
2.   Local address, phone number, email address 
3.   Permanent home address and phone number 
4.   Cumulative GPA 
5.   College or school 
6.   Major and minor (if applicable) 
7.   Number of credit hours accumulated; expected date of graduation 
8.   Spring class schedule with day, time, and professors' names (this information is for
      the tapping process)
9.   Honors and awards received during your undergraduate career 
10. Community service activities (including approx. time commitment) 
11. Campus activities and offices held (please specify years) 
12. Employment 
13. Contributions to your major field or department 
14. Any other significant activities not included which are relevant 
15. Of all the activities listed, which do you feel are most worthwhile, and why? 
16. Other colleges or universities attended, including dates 
17. Realizing that membership entails a time commitment, how many hours could you 
      realistically set aside for Mortar Board each week?  
18. Please list name, title, and position/department of the person writing your letter of 
       recommendation. 
19. Essay – Please answer the following questions using a paragraph for each: 
      Why do you want to join Mortar Board? What do you feel you could contribute? 
      What activities would you like to see Mortar Board involved in? 
20. Your favorite joke, quotation, or proverb 
 

Don’t forget to sign the release statement.

310 Davis Center, 590 Main Street
Burlington, Vermont 05405

Phone –  (802) 249-9663 | E-mail – mortar.board@uvm.edu
www.uvm.edu/~mboard

CHAPTER OFFICERS

President  
Jae Disbrow
jdisbrow@uvm.edu

Vice President
Emily Strout 
vivalaaemm@gmail.com 

Membership Chairperson
Elizabeth Sosi
esosi@uvm.edu

Membership Chairperson
Kate Watkins
kwatkins@uvm.edu

Secretary
Martha Korbet
mkorbet@uvm.edu

Treasurer
Hannah Fjeld
hmfjeld@uvm.edu

Historian
Sandy Mervak
amervak@uvm.edu

Advisors
Maggie Rosa
mrosa@uvm.edu

MORTAR BOARD 
NATIONAL OFFICE

1200 Chambers Road, Suite 201
Columbus, OH 43212
Phone: 800-989-6266
Fax:  614-488-4095
mortarboard@mortarboard.org
www.mortarboard.org
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